IMAMUL HAI KHAN LAW COLLEGE

Sector — 6, Bokaro Steel City (Jharkhand)

ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2022-23
BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD

I%L Subjects Date & Month Day of the Week
0.
1. Commencement of Academic session (2022-23) 18/07/2022 Monday
2. Debate Competition July-April (2022-23) Every last day of month
3. Seminar July-April (2022-23) Every Saturday
4. Moot Court July-April (2022-23) Every Friday
S Sports Activity July-April (2022-23) Every Wednesday
6. First Internal Examination 13/09/2022 to 16/09/2022 | Tuesday-Friday
& Resumption of classes 19/09/2022 Monday
S. Publication of Result 03/10/2022 Monday
Ny National Unity Day 31/10/2022 Monday
10. Law Day 26/11/2022 Saturday
i Assignment Submission 01/12/2022 Thursday
12. Second Internal Examination 05/12/2022 to 08/12/2022 Monday — Thursday
15. Resumption of Classes 09/12/2022 Friday
14. Human Rights Day 10/12/2022 Saturday
15. Publication of Result 12/12/2022 Wednesday
16. Death Anniversary of Imamul Hai Khan 22/12/2022 Thursday
17. End Semester Examination Date fixed by University
18. Winter Vacation 23/12/2022 t0 31/12/2022 | Friday to Saturday
19. Resumption of classes 02/01/2023 Monday
20. Annual Sports - 10/02/2023 to 11/02/2023 Friday — Saturday
21. F irstslntema] Examination 23/02/2023 to 25/02/2023 | Thursday — Saturday
22. | Resumption of Classes 27/02/2023 Monday
23. | Publication of Results 10/03/2023 Friday
24. Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University | 23/03/2023 Thursday
Sthapana Diwas ;
25, Village Legal Survey 20/04/2023 Thursday
26. | Second Internal Examination (2" Semester) 26/04/2023 t0 28/04/2023 | Wednesday — Friday
27. Resumption of Classes 29/04/2023 Saturday
28. | Publication of Results 10/05/2023 Wednesday
29. | Farewell 18/08/2023 Friday
30. End Semester Examination

Date fixed by University




